Turun kaupunginvaltuusto 2009-2012
LASNALISTA

AIKA

ASIA

+ LASNA
- POISSA

PAIKKA
38

19

4

62

26

8

50
51
23
15

80
41
61
60
63

48
46
35
49
22

30
54
65

Tulostuspdivi

26.3.2012

26.3.2012 18:02

1
Laillisuus ja pddtosvaltaisuus

58
9

NIMI
Aaltonen Niko
Achrén Ulla
Arve Minna
Auvinen Ville
Birstolin Anita

De Anna Pauliina

Elo Piia

Eloranta Eeva-Johanna
Harjanne Aila

Hasan Ruth

Hassan Roda
Heikkild Pasi
Hellsten Jorma
Hihnala Sakari
Huhtanen Raimo

Huovinen Pentti
Kanerva llkka
Kantola llkka
Kari Timo
Karlsson Mette

Karttunen Marjukka
Kerttula-Hiippavuori Katriina
Keskinen Pirkko
Koikkalainen Leena

Koski Seppo

Kosonen Pentti
Kiarkkidinen Jukka
Laaksonen Mikko
Laivoranta Jarmo
Lapintie Annika

Lehtinen Seppo
Leppid Juhani
Lindberg Viino
Lindholm Lasse
Lohela Maria

Lundahn Kjell
Luoma Riitta
Lihteenmiki Alpo
Maaskola Mika
Manni Olli A.

Mikkola Jukka
Muukkonen Mirka
Mienpid Olavi

KOK
RKP
KOK
KD
VIHR

VIHR
SDP
SDP
KOK
SDP

VIHR
VAS
SDP
KESK
VAS

KOK
KOK
SDP
KOK
VIHR

KOK
KOK
KOK
SDP

VAS

KESK
VAS
VIHR
KESK
VAS

SDP
KOK
KD
KOK
PS

SDP
VIHR
VAS
SDP
KOK

SDP
VAS
VP

26.3.2012 nro 3

26.3.2012
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Turun kaupunginvaltuusto 2009-2012

LASNALISTA

27 Niinistd Ville

33 Nurmio Timo

5 Orpo Petteri

6 Perho Maija

20 Puhakka Maria

14 Puisto Virpa

68 Puljujérvi-Seila Vuokko
42 Pilve Heikki

11 Rantanen Elina

34 Rinne Pirjo

13 Rosenlof Jarmo

66 Rostedt Maarit

59 Rity Pasi

16 Saarinen Sauli

10 Sarlund Katri

28 Sundqvist Mikaela

56 Sutela Saara-Sofia

32 Toivari Henry

45 Wallasvaara Martti

55 Wallin Stefan

2 Vierimaa Ulla-Maija

1 von Frenckell-Ramberg Christel
37 Vorlund-Wallenius Terhi
70 Yrttiaho Johannes

Tulostuspdivd

26.3.2012

VIHR
SDP
KOK
KOK
KOK

SDP
SDP
KOK
VIHR
VAS

SDP
VP
KOK
VAS
VIHR

VIHR
KOK
SDP
VIHR
RKP

KOK
RKP
RKP
VAS

26.3.2012 nro
26.3.2012
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Turun kaupunginvaltuusto 2009-2012
MUUTOKSET LASNAOLOLISTAAN

PAIKKA

49
51
43
61
27
63
59
43

68
68

80

69
80

80
69

80

TULLUT
LAHTENYT

Miki Heikki

Ilola Mia

Pietari Péivi

Koivisto Tarja

Eeva Raija

Mastomiki Ville-Veikko
Vuorio Manu J.
Nordqvist Harry
Laivoranta Jarmo

Puljujérvi-Seila Vuokko
Rantanen Ari

Orpo Petteri

Lehtinen Seppo

Hassan Roda
Lehtinen Seppo
Hassan Roda

Ranne Mia
Keskinen Pirkko
Hassan Roda
Lehtinen Seppo

Hassan Roda
Lehtinen Seppo

Tulostuspdivi

26.3.2012

SDP

KESK
SDP
SDP
SDP
KD
VIHR
PS
KOK

KESK

SDP

KOK

SDP
VIHR
SDP
VIHR

KOK
KOK
VIHR
SDP

VIHR
SDP

26.3.2012 nro 3

26.3.2012

AIKA

18:02
18:02
18:02
18:02
18:03
18:03
18:03
18:03
18:03

19:20
19:20

20:00

20:28
20:28
20:28
20:28

20:53
21:10
21:21
21:21

21:21
21:21

ASIA
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59/8
60/7
61/6
62/5
63/4
604/3
65/2
66/1
67/0

67/0

66/1

67/0

66/1




